PRODUCT CATALOGUE
2010
Phone: 1300 4 POSTS
Email: sales@brisposts.com.au - Web: www.brisposts.com.au
Page 1
BRISBANE SUNSHINE COAST
5 COLLINS ROAD 7 SYDAL STREET
EVERTON HILLS CALOUNDRA

Fabrication Services Available 30
Terms and Conditions of Sale 31
Continued…..
Page 4
Landing to Concrete
Product Number Description Finish Weight
STR/H/1/LC 1 Tread Stringer Land/Conc Galvanised 7.00kg
BPI/STRCHDG2 2 Tread Stringer Land/Conc Galvanised 12.00kg
BPI/STRCHDG3 3 Tread Stringer Land/Conc Galvanised 17.00kg
BPI/STRCHDG4 4 Tread Stringer Land/Conc Galvanised 22.00kg
BPI/STRCHDG5 5 Tread Stringer Land/Conc Galvanised 27.00kg
BPI/STRCHDG6 6 Tread Stringer Land/Conc Galvanised 31.00kg
BPI/STRCHDG7 7 Tread Stringer Land/Conc Galvanised 36.00kg
BPI/STRCHDG8 8 Tread Stringer Land/Conc Galvanised 41.00kg
BPI/STRCHDG9 9 Tread Stringer Land/Conc Galvanised 46.00kg
BPI/STRCHDG10 10 Tread Stringer Land/Conc Galvanised 51.00kg
BPI/STRCHDG11 11 Tread Stringer Land/Conc Galvanised 56.00kg
BPI/STRCHDG12 12 Tread Stringer Land/Conc Galvanised 61.00kg
BPI/STRCHDG13 13 Tread Stringer Land/Conc Galvanised 80.00kg
BPI/STRCHDG14 14 Tread Stringer Land/Conc Galvanised 86.00kg
BPI/STRCHDG15 15 Tread Stringer Land/Conc Galvanised 92.00kg
BPI/STRCHDG16 16 Tread Stringer Land/Conc Galvanised 98.00kg
BPI/STRCHDG17 17 Tread Stringer Land/Conc Galvanised 104.00kg
Stringer Support Posts for Stringers 15 to 17 Treads
Product Number Description Finish Weight
PST/STR/50x2 50x2.0mm SHS Post @ 1600 Galvanised 4.790kg
Hot Dip Galvanised Stair Stringers made from RHS 100x50
Standard Stringers are made to suit:
175mm Rise
250mm Going
Other Terminations Available:
Landing to Landing
Landing to Boltdown
Take a look over the page for more details!
Standard Stair Stringers
Page 5
Landing to Bolt Down
Product Number Description Finish Weight
STR/H/1/LB 1 Tread Stringer Land/Bolt Down Galvanised 7.00kg
STR/H/2/LB 2 Tread Stringer Land/Bolt Down Galvanised 12.00kg
STR/H/3/LB 3 Tread Stringer Land/Bolt Down Galvanised 17.00kg
STR/H/4/LB 4 Tread Stringer Land/Bolt Down Galvanised 22.00kg
STR/H/5/LB 5 Tread Stringer Land/Bolt Down Galvanised 27.00kg
STR/H/6/LB 6 Tread Stringer Land/Bolt Down Galvanised 31.00kg
STR/H/7/LB 7 Tread Stringer Land/Bolt Down Galvanised 36.00kg
STR/H/8/LB 8 Tread Stringer Land/bolt Down Galvanised 41.00kg
STR/H/9/LB 9 Tread Stringer Land/Bolt Down Galvanised 46.00kg
STR/H/10/LB 10 Tread Stringer Land/Bolt Down Galvanised 51.00kg
STR/H/11/LB 11 Tread Stringer Land/Bolt Down Galvanised 56.00kg
STR/H/12/LB 12 Tread Stringer Land/Bolt Down Galvanised 61.00kg
STR/H/13/LB 13 Tread Stringer Land/Bolt Down Galvanised 80.00kg
STR/H/14/LB 14 Tread Stringer Land/Bolt Down Galvanised 86.00kg
STR/H/15/LB 15 Tread Stringer Land/Bolt Down Galvanised 92.00kg
STR/H/16/LB 16 Tread Stringer Land/Bolt Down Galvanised 98.00kg
STR/H/17/LB 17 Tread Stringer Land/Bolt Down Galvanised 104.00kg
Landing to Landing
Product Number Description Finish Weight
STR/H/1/LL 1 Tread Stringer Land/Landing Galvanised 7.00kg
STR/H/2/LL 2 Tread Stringer Land/Landing Galvanised 12.00kg
STR/H/3/LL 3 Tread Stringer Land/Landing Galvanised 17.00kg
STR/H/4/LL 4 Tread Stringer Land/Landing Galvanised 22.00kg
STR/H/5/LL 5 Tread Stringer Land/Landing Galvanised 27.00kg
STR/H/6/LL 6 Tread Stringer Land/Landing Galvanised 31.00kg
STR/H/7/LL 7 Tread Stringer Land/Landing Galvanised 36.00kg
STR/H/8/LL 8 Tread Stringer Land/Landing Galvanised 41.00kg
STR/H/9/LL 9 Tread Stringer Land/Landing Galvanised 46.00kg
STR/H/10/LL 10 Tread Stringer Land/Landing Galvanised 51.00kg
STR/H/11/LL 11 Tread Stringer Land/Landing Galvanised 56.00kg
STR/H/12/LL 12 Tread Stringer Land/Landing Galvanised 61.00kg
STR/H/13/LL 13 Tread Stringer Land/Landing Galvanised 80.00kg
STR/H/14/LL 14 Tread Stringer Land/Landing Galvanised 86.00kg
STR/H/15/LL 15 Tread Stringer Land/Landing Galvanised 92.00kg
STR/H/16/LL 16 Tread Stringer Land/Landing Galvanised 98.00kg
STR/H/17/LL 17 Tread Stringer Land/Landing Galvanised 104.00kg
Standard Stair Stringers
Page 6
Stringers are not as hard as you may think they are…
So here are some helpful tips when measuring up.

Timber Tread/3500 250x50 Hardwood @ 3500mm Undressed 39.38kg
Timber Tread/3600 250x50 Hardwood @ 3600mm Undressed 40.50kg
Timber Tread/3700 250x50 Hardwood @ 3700mm Undressed 41.63kg
Timber Tread/3800 250x50 Hardwood @ 3800mm Undressed 42.75kg
Timber Tread/3900 250x50 Hardwood @ 3900mm Undressed 43.88kg
Timber Tread/4000 250x50 Hardwood @ 4000mm Undressed 45.00kg
Timber Tread/4100 250x50 Hardwood @ 4100mm Undressed 46.13kg
Timber Tread/4200 250x50 Hardwood @ 4200mm Undressed 47.25kg
Timber Tread/4300 250x50 Hardwood @ 4300mm Undressed 48.38kg
Timber Tread/4400 250x50 Hardwood @ 4400mm Undressed 49.25kg
Timber Tread/4500 250x50 Hardwood @ 4500mm Undressed 50.63kg
Timber Treads
Page 8
Aluminium Treads
Product Number Description Finish Weight
ALUM/TREAD/0900 Step Tread - 900mm Aluminium 7.200kg
ALUM/TREAD/1000 Step Tread - 1000mm Aluminium 8.000kg
ALUM/TREAD/1100 Step Tread - 1100mm Aluminium 8.800kg
ALUM/TREAD/1200 Step Tread - 1200mm Aluminium 9.600kg
ALUM/TREAD/1300 Step Tread - 1300mm Aluminium 10.40kg
ALUM/TREAD/1400 Step Tread - 1400mm Aluminium 11.20kg
ALUM/TREAD/1500 Step Tread - 1500mm Aluminium 12.00kg
ALUM/TREAD/1800 Step Tread - 1800mm Aluminium 14.40kg
ALUM/TREAD/2400 Step Tread - 2400mm Aluminium 19.20kg
ALUM/TREAD/3600 Step Tread - 3600mm Aluminium 28.80kg
Custom cut lengths up to 6100mm available
Aluminium Treads
All Aluminium Treads come with end caps & fasteners to fix to stringers
Page 9
Half Plate Supa Stump
Product Number Description Finish Weight
BPI/SSTC0600H 0600 - 1000 Supa Stump/ Half Galvanised 11.86kg
BPI/SSTC1100H 1100 - 1500 Supa Stump/ Half Galvanised 15.86kg
BPI/SSTC1600H 1600 - 2000 Supa Stump/ Half Galvanised 19.86kg
BPI/SSTC2100H 2100 - 2500 Supa Stump/ Half Galvanised 22.49kg
BPI/SSTC2600H 2600 - 3000 Supa Stump/ Half Galvanised 26.26kg
BPI/SSTC3100H 3100 - 3500 Supa Stump/ Half Galvanised 30.02kg
BPI/SSTC3600H 3600 - 4000 Supa Stump/ Half Galvanised 33.79kg
Straight Plate Supa Stump
Product Number Description Finish Weight
BPI/SSTC0600S 0600 - 1000 Supa Stump/ Straight Galvanised 12.18kg
BPI/SSTC1100S 1100 - 1500 Supa Stump/ Straight Galvanised 16.16kg
BPI/SSTC1600S 1600 - 2000 Supa Stump/ Straight Galvanised 20.14kg
BPI/SSTC2100S 2100 - 2500 Supa Stump/ Straight Galvanised 22.12kg
BPI/SSTC2600S 2600 - 3000 Supa Stump/ Straight Galvanised 25.89kg
BPI/SSTC3100S 3100 - 3500 Supa Stump/ Straight Galvanised 29.65kg
BPI/SSTC3600S 3600 - 4000 Supa Stump/ Straight Galvanised 33.42kg
Vertical Up Supa Stump
Product Number Description Finish Weight
BPI/SSTC0600V 0600 - 1000 Supa Stump/ V-Up Galvanised 12.60kg
BPI/SSTC1100V 1100 - 1500 Supa Stump/ V-Up Galvanised 16.06kg
BPI/SSTC1600V 1600 - 2000 Supa Stump/ V-Up Galvanised 19.66kg
Supa Stump is a post that is available off the shelf.
It is made from SHS 75x75x3.5 with SHS 65x65x4 leg.
It has been engineered to be used instead of conventional
75mm posts.
It's just like a standard post that you can buy without having to
wait for fabrication.
These posts are designed to be concreted in so they are
perfect for replacing old posts on your house, decks or
the DIY person.
Supa Stump
So what is Supa Stump anyway…
Page 10
50mm Adjustable Post
Product Number Description Finish Weight
BPI/PSTTELE50VUP V-UP 50x4 Telescopic Adj Post Galvanised 18.50kg
PST/Tele/50/V-UP V-UP 50x4 Telescopic Adj Post Supagal 18.50kg
PST/Tele/50/CNR CNR 50x4 Telescopic Adj Post Supagal 19.75kg
75mm Adjustable Post
Product Number Description Finish Weight
PST/Tele/75/V-UP V-UP 75x4 Telescopic Adj Post Supagal 33.92kg
Telescopic Posts
Made from SHS 50x50x4 at 2000mm long with an inner sleeve of SHS 40x40x2.5mm
at 2000mm long.  These posts have adjustablity to span to be 3600mm in total height.
Made from SHS 75x75x4 at 2000mm long with an inner sleeve of SHS 65x65x3
at 2000mm long.  These posts have adjustability to span to be 3600mm in total height
Page 11
Standard U Shape with Bar
Product Number Description Finish Weight
PS/NCE-86/UB/75/300 75 x 300 'U' Post Support Galvanised 1.790kg
PS/NCE-45/UB/75/450 75 x 450 'U' Post Support Galvanised 2.550kg
PS/NCE-18/UB/75/600 75 x 600 'U' Post Support Galvanised 3.340kg
PS/NCE-44/UB/90/300 90 x 300 'U' Post Support Galvanised 1.880kg
PS/NCE-19/UB/90/450 90 x 450 'U' Post Support Galvanised 2.660kg
BPI/PSUC90600 90 x 600 'U' Post Support Galvanised 3.340kg
PS/NCE-09/UB/100/300 100 x 300 'U' Post Support Galvanised 1.850kg
PS/NCE-46/UB/100/450 100 x 450 'U' Post Support Galvanised 2.600kg
BPI/PSUC100600 100 X 600 'U' post support Galvanised 3.390kg
PS/NCE-12/UB/125/600 125 x 600 'U' Post Support Galvanised 3.350kg
BPI/PSUC150600 150 x 600 'U' Post Support Galvanised 3.630kg
Bolt Down U Shape with Bar
Product Number Description Finish Weight
PS/NCE-84/UB/90/350/BD 90 x 350 'U' Post Support Bolt Down Galvanised 2.380kg
PS/NCE-01/UB/90/450/BD 90 x 450 'U' Post Support Bolt Down Galvanised 2.740kg
BPI/PSUB100240 100 x 240 'U' Post Support Bolt Down Galvanised 1.940kg
PS/NCE-85/UB/100/350/BD 100 x 350 'U' Post Support Bolt Down Galvanised 2.460kg
PS/NCE-02/UB/100/450/BD 100 x 450 'U' Post Support Bolt Down Galvanised 2.910kg
Bolt on to Concrete U Shape
Product Number Description Finish Weight
PS/NCE-23/UB/75/115 75 x 115mm 'U' Post Support Galvanised
PS/NCE-21/UB/90/110 90 x 110mm 'U' Post Support Galvanised
PS/NCE-48/UB/100/115 100 x 115mm 'U' Post Support Galvanised 0.910kg
PS/NCE-22/UB/75/165 75 x 165mm 'U' Post Support Galvanised
PS/NCE-81/UB/90/155 90 x 155mm 'U' Post Support Galvanised 1.070kg
BPI/PSUB100 100 x 150mm 'U' post support Galvanised 1.160kg
U Shape Post Supports
Made from Flat Steel 50x6 to suit Timber Posts from 75mm up to 150mm
Page 12
T Blade Bolt Down

Product Number Description Finish Weight
PS/NCE-51/TBBD/HD30015010 150 x 300mm 'T' Blade Bolt Down Galvanised 6.290kg
PS/NCE-88/TBBD/HD40020010 200 x 400mm 'T' Blade Bolt Down Galvanised 13.07kg
T Blade Post Supports
Page 13
Adjustable Post Supports
Product Number Description Finish Weight
Post Supp/Adjustable Type T Blade Adjustable Post Support Galvanised 6.720kg
Made from SHS 50x50 with SHS 40x40 Sleeve.  T Blade is 90mm wide x 130mm high.
Adjustability is between 300mm to 1000mm
Adjustable Post Supports
Above is an example of a Adjustable T Blade Post support being used at a work site
Page 14
Heavy Duty Stem Type T Blade
Product Number Description Finish Weight
BPI/PSTB150600 130 x 600 'T' Blade Stem Type Galvanised 6.180kg
BPI/PSTB150900 130 x 900 'T' Blade Stem Type Galvanised 7.530kg
BPI/PSTB1501200 130 x 1200 'T' Blade Stem Type Galvanised 8.880kg
BPI/PSTB200600 180 x 600 'T' Blade Stem Type Galvanised 26.70kg
Stem Type T Blade
Product Number Description Finish Weight
PS/NCE-29/'T' Blade Stem/BD 90 x 200 'T' Blade Stem Type Galvanised 1.760kg
BPI/PSTB100320 90 x 320 'T' Blade Stem Type Galvanised 3.770kg
BPI/PSTB100600 90 x 600 'T' Blade Stem Type Galvanised 5.360kg
Rod Stem T Blades
Page 15
Fish Tail Post Support
Product Number Description Finish Weight
PS/NCE-76/'T' Blade/506CI 50 x 400 Fish Plate Galvanised 0.950kg
PS/NCE-74/'T' Blade/7510CI 75 x 600 Fish Plate Galvanised 3.460kg
PS/NCE-03/'T' Blade/9010CI 90 x 600 Fish Plate Galvanised 4.176kg
PS/NCE-23/'T' Blade/13010CI 130 x 600 Fish Plate Galvanised 7.980kg
Fish Tail Post Support with Plate
Product Number Description Finish Weight
PS/NCE-80/'T' Blade/7510CI 75 x 600 Fish Plate with Plate Galvanised 3.96kg
PS/NCE-20/'T' Blade/9010CI 90 x 600 Fish Plate with Plate Galvanised 4.67kg
PS/NCE-16/'T' Blade/13010CI 130 x 600 Fish Plate with Plate Galvanised 6.88kg
PS/NCE-90/'T' Blade/18012CI 180 x 600 Fish Plate with Plate Galvanised 11.80kg
Fish Plate Post Supports
Page 16
Equal Angle Brackets
Product Number Description Finish Weight
BPI/BKTA40403406 40x40x3 Ang Bkt @ 40mm Galvanised 0.080kg
BPI/BKTA404054012 40x40x5 Ang Bkt @ 40mm Galvanised 0.130kg
BPI/BKTA50503506 50x50x3 Ang Bkt @ 50mm Galvanised 0.120kg
BPI/BKTA505055013 50x50x5 Ang Bkt @ 50mm Galvanised 0.200kg
BPI/BKTA6565615015 65x65x6 Ang Bkt @ 150mm Galvanised 0.880kg
BKT/NCE-57/6565240/5ANG 65x65x5 Ang Bkt @ 240mm Galvanised 1.340kg
BPI/BKTA757557514 75x75x5 Ang Bkt @ 75mm Galvanised 0.400kg
BPI/BKTA100100510014 100x100x5 Ang Bkt @ 100mm Galvanised 0.810kg
BPI/BKTA100100515014 100x100x5 Ang Bkt @ 150mm Galvanised 1.210kg
Unequal Angle Brackets
Product Number Description Finish Weight
BPI/BKTA804054013 80x40x5 Ang Bkt @ 40mm Galvanised 0.190kg
BPI/BKTA1005055013 100x50x5 Ang Bkt @ 50mm Galvanised 0.300kg
Bond Beam Truss Bracket
Product Number Description Finish Weight
BPI/BKTF50200614 50x6 @ 200 FMS 14mm holes Galvanised 0.480kg
BPI/BKTF50200617 50x6 @ 200 FMS 17mm holes Galvanised 0.480kg
BKT/NCE-92/BBTB/20050/6 50x6 @ 200 FMS 18 & 20mm holes Galvanised 0.460kg
Z Brackets
Product Number Description Finish Weight
BPI/BKTZ1005055013 100x50x5 'Z' Bkt @ 50mm Galvanised 0.390kg
Brackets
Page 17
100x100 Angle Lintels
Product Number Description Finish Weight

SS/RUN/1x19/LAG SCREWS 1x19 S/Steel Run/Lag Screws Grade 316 0.120kg
SS/RUN/1x19/SADDLES/Rivets 1x19 S/Steel Run/Saddles/Riv Grade 316 0.154kg
SS/RUN/1x19/SADDLES/Screws 1x19 S/Steel Run/Saddles/Scr Grade 316 0.154kg
Pre-Swaged Stainless Steel Fittings for lengths over 6m
Product Number Product Description Finish Weight
SS/RUN/DBL/1x19/LAGSCR 1 x19 Run Dbl Rig Scr/Lag Grade 316 0.240kg
SS/RUN/DBL/1x19/SADRIV 1 x19 Run Dbl Rig Scr/Sad Riv Grade 316 0.308kg
SS/RUN/DBL/1x19/SADSCR 1 x19 Run Dbl Rig Scr/Sad scr Grade 316 0.308kg
Pre-Swaged Stainless Steel Wire
Product Number Product Description Finish Weight/m
SS/WIRE/3.2mm/316#1x19 Stainless Wire3.2mm/316#1x19 Grade 316 0.052kg
Stainless Steel Wire & Fittings
Page 19
10MM Coach Screw Galvanised
Product Number Description Finish Weight
F/COACH/GAL/10MM/40 10mm x 40 Coach Screw Galvanised 0.029kg
F/COACH/GAL/10MM/50 10mm x 50 Coach Screw Galvanised 0.033kg
F/COACH/GAL/10MM/65 10mm x 65 Coach Screw Galvanised 0.040kg
F/COACH/GAL/10MM/75 10mm x 75 Coach Screw Galvanised 0.044kg
F/COACH/GAL/10MM/100 10mm x 100 Coach Screw Galvanised 0.056kg
12MM Coach Screw Galvanised
Product Number Description Finish Weight
F/COACH/GAL/12MM/40 12mm x 40mm Coach Screw Galvanised 0.039kg
F/COACH/GAL/12MM/50 12mm x 50mm Coach Screw Galvanised 0.046kg
F/COACH/GAL/12MM/65 12mm x 65mm Coach Screw Galvanised 0.057kg
F/COACH/GAL/12MM/75 12mm x 75mm Coach Screw Galvanised 0.063kg
F/COACH/GAL/12MM/100 12mm x 100mm Coach Screw Galvanised 0.079kg
F/COACH/GAL/12MM/130 12mm x 130mm Coach Screw Galvanised 0.105kg
Through Bolts Galvanised
Product Number Description Finish Weight
F/THR/BOLT/GAL/M12/60 12mm x 60 Through Bolt Galvanised 0.059kg
F/THR/BOLT/GAL/M12/80 12mm x 80 Through Bolt Galvanised 0.078kg
F/THR/BOLT/GAL/M12/100 12mm x 100 Through Bolt Galvanised 0.098kg
F/THR/BOLT/GAL/M12/135 12mm x 135 Through Bolt Galvanised 0.132kg
F/THR/BOLT/GAL/M12/140 12mm x 140 Through Bolt Galvanised 0.137kg
Galvanised Batten Screws
Product Number Description Finish Weight
F/BAT/CL3/14/50/GAL 14G x 50 Batten Screw Galvanised 0.010kg
F/BAT/CL3/14/75/GAL 14G x 75 Batten Screw Galvanised 0.015kg
F/BAT/CL3/14/100/GAL 14G x 100 Batten Screw Galvanised 0.020kg
Batten Screws
Coach Screws
Through Bolts
Page 20
10MM Cup Head Galvanised Bolt & Nut
Product Number Description Finish Weight
F/CUP/GAL/M10/60 10mm x 60 Cup Head Bolt & Nut Galvanised 0.052kg
F/CUP/GAL/M10/65 10mm x 65 Cup Head Bolt & Nut Galvanised 0.054kg
F/CUP/GAL/M10/75 10mm x 75 Cup Head Bolt & Nut Galvanised 0.059kg
F/CUP/GAL/M10/90 10mm x 90 Cup Head Bolt & Nut Galvanised 0.066kg
F/CUP/GAL/M10/120 10mm x 120 Cup Head Bolt & Nut Galvanised 0.082kg
12MM Cup Head Galvanised Bolt & Nut
Product Number Description Finish Weight
F/CUP/GAL/M12/65 12mm x 65 Cup Head Bolt & Nut Galvanised 0.084kg
F/CUP/GAL/M12/75 12mm x 75 Cup Head Bolt & Nut Galvanised 0.090kg
F/CUP/GAL/M12/90 12mm x 90 Cup Head Bolt & Nut Galvanised 0.102kg
F/CUP/GAL/M12/100 12mm x 100 Cup Head Bolt & Nut Galvanised 0.109kg
F/CUP/GAL/M12/120 12mm x 120 Cup Head Bolt & Nut Galvanised 0.125kg
F/CUP/GAL/M12/130 12mm x 130 Cup Head Bolt & Nut Galvanised 0.131kg
F/CUP/GAL/M12/140 12mm x 140 Cup Head Bolt & Nut Galvanised 0.138kg
F/CUP/GAL/M12/150 12mm x 150 Cup Head Bolt & Nut Galvanised 0.145kg
F/CUP/GAL/M12/170 12mm x 170 Cup Head Bolt & Nut Galvanised 0.155kg
F/CUP/GAL/M12/180 12mm x 180 Cup Head Bolt & Nut Galvanised 0.159kg
F/CUP/GAL/M12/200 12mm x 200 Cup Head Bolt & Nut Galvanised 0.176kg
F/CUP/GAL/M12/220 12mm x 220 Cup Head Bolt & Nut Galvanised 0.192kg
F/CUP/GAL/M12/240 12mm x 240 Cup Head Bolt & Nut Galvanised 0.206kg
F/CUP/GAL/M12/300 12mm x 300 Cup Head Bolt & Nut Galvanised 0.247kg
Hex Nut Galvanised
Product Number Description Finish Weight
F/NUT/GAL/M10 10mm Nut Galvanised 0.002kg
F/NUT/GAL/M12 12mm Nut Galvanised 0.003kg
Washer Galvanised
Product Number Description Finish Weight
F/WASH/GAL/M10/3-8 10mm Washer Galvanised 0.001kg
F/WASH/GAL/M12/1-2 12mm Washer Galvanised 0.002kg
Cup Heads Fasteners
Page 21
12MM Structural Assembly
Product Number Description Finish Weight
F/HX/STR/M12/50 12mm x 50 Structural B/N/W Galvanised 0.086kg
16MM Structural Assembly
Product Number Description Finish Weight
F/HX/STR/M16/40 16mm x 40 Structural B/N/W Galvanised 0.185kg
F/HX/STR/M16/45 16mm x 45 Structural B/N/W Galvanised 0.190kg
F/HX/STR/M16/50 16mm x 50 Structural B/N/W Galvanised 0.527kg
F/HX/STR/M16/55 16mm x 55 Structural B/N/W Galvanised 0.200kg
F/HX/STR/M16/60 16mm x 60 Structural B/N/W Galvanised 0.214kg
F/HX/STR/M16/70 16mm x 70 Structural B/N/W Galvanised 0.220kg
F/HX/STR/M16/75 16mm x 75 Structural B/N/W Galvanised 0.230kg
F/HX/STR/M16/90 16mm x 90 Structural B/N/W Galvanised 0.260kg
F/HX/STR/M16/100 16mm x 100 Structural B/N/W Galvanised 0.270kg
F/HX/STR/M16/130 16mm x 130 Structural B/N/W Galvanised 0.326kg
F/HX/STR/M16/200 16mm x 200 Structural B/N/W Galvanised 0.416kg
Structural Nut Galvanised
Product Number Description Finish Weight
F/NUT/GAL/M12/STR 12mm Structural Nut Galvanised 0.003kg
F/NUT/GAL/M16/STR 16mm Structural Nut Galvanised 0.015kg
Structural Washer Galvanised
Product Number Description Finish Weight
F/WASH/STR/GAL/M12 12mm Structural Washer Galvanised 0.002kg
F/WASH/STR/GAL/M16 16mm Structural Washer Galvanised 0.010kg
Structural Assemblies
Structural Nuts
Structural Washers
Page 22
12MM Hex Head Galvanised Bolt & Nut
Product Number Description Finish Weight
F/HX/GAL/M12/30 12mm x 30 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.053kg
F/HX/GAL/M12/35 12mm x 35 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.055kg
F/HX/GAL/M12/40 12mm x 40 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.060kg
F/HX/GAL/M12/50 12mm x 50 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.067kg
F/HX/GAL/M12/65 12mm x 65 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.083kg
F/HX/GAL/M12/70 12mm x 70 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.087kg
F/HX/GAL/M12/75 12mm x 75 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.091kg
F/HX/GAL/M12/80 12mm x 80 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.095kg
F/HX/GAL/M12/90 12mm x 90 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.103kg
F/HX/GAL/M12/100 12mm x 100 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.111kg
F/HX/GAL/M12/110 12mm x 110 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.121kg
F/HX/GAL/M12/120 12mm x 120 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.134kg
F/HX/GAL/M12/130 12mm x 130 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.140kg
F/HX/GAL/M12/140 12mm x 140 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.146kg
F/HX/GAL/M12/150 12mm x 150 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.157kg
F/HX/GAL/M12/200 12mm x 200 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.204kg
16MM Hex Head Galvanised Bolt & Nut
Product Number Description Finish Weight
F/HX/GAL/M16/50 16mm x 50 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.138kg
F/HX/GAL/M16/100 16mm x 100 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.218kg
F/HX/GAL/M16/130 16mm x 130 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.259kg
F/HX/GAL/M16/150 16mm x 150 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.294kg
F/HX/GAL/M16/240 16mm x 240 Hex Head & Nut Galvanised 0.445kg
Hex Nut Galvanised
Product Number Description Finish Weight
F/NUT/GAL/M10 10mm Nut Galvanised 0.002kg
F/NUT/GAL/M12 12mm Nut Galvanised 0.003kg
F/NUT/GAL/M16 16mm Nut Galvanised 0.015kg
Washer Galvanised
Product Number Description Finish Weight
F/WASH/GAL/M10/3-8 10mm Washer Galvanised 0.001kg
F/WASH/GAL/M12/1-2 12mm Washer Galvanised 0.002kg
F/WASH/GAL/M16/5-8 16mm Washer Galvanised 0.010kg
Hex Head Fasteners
Page 23
Square Galvabond Caps
Product Number Description Finish Weight

S/TROD/M12/3.6M/GAL M12 x 3600 Threaded Rod Galvanised 2.750kg
M16 Galvanised
Product Number Description Finish Weight
S/TROD/M16/1M/GAL M16 x 1000 Threaded Rod Galvanised 1.351kg
S/TROD/M16/2.4M/GAL M16 x 2400 Threaded Rod Galvanised 3.370kg
S/TROD/M16/3M/GAL M16 x 3000 Threaded Rod Galvanised 4.052kg
S/TROD/M16/3.6M/GAL M16 x 3600 Threaded Rod Galvanised 5.060kg
Bracing Brackets
Product Number Description Finish Weight
BKT/BRACING/ANGLE/125X75 125x75x8 @ 40mm Bracing Bracket Galvanised 0.432kg
Ring Junctions
Product Number Description Finish Weight
BPI/RJH Ring Junction Galvanised 1.390kg
Coupling Hex Nut Galvanised
Product Number Description Finish Weight
F/NUT/COUPLER/M12/40/G 12mm x 40 Coupler Nut Galvanised 0.020kg
F/NUT/COUPLING/HEX/M16/G 16mm x 50 Coupler Nut Galvanised 0.034kg
Threaded Rod
Bracing Bracket
Ring Junction
Coupling Hex Nut
Page 26
Step Tread Brackets
Product Number Description Finish Weight
Step Treads (Blk) Step Tread Brackets Black 0.408kg
Step Treads (Gal) Step Tread Brackets Galvabond 0.408kg
Product Number Description Finish Weight
PST/BOLLARD/1000/100 100 x 1000 Pipe Bollard Galvanised 10.03kg
PST/BOLLARD/1200/100 100 x 1200 Pipe Bollard Galvanised 11.63kg
SquareWasher Galvanised
Product Number Description Finish Weight
F/WASH/SQ/GAL/M12/50X50X3 12mm x 50x50x3 Square Washer Galvanised 0.023kg
F/WASH/SQ/GAL/M16/50X50X3 16mm x 50x50x3 Square Washer Galvanised 0.022kg
Rod Stem L Stirrup
Product Number Description Finish Weight
PS/NCE-99/'L' Blade Stem/BD 130 x 300mm 'L' Stirrup Galvanised 1.33kg
PS/NCE-27/'L' Blade Stem/BD 130 x 450mm 'L' Stirrup Galvanised 1.70kg